
NEW ORLEANS LOCAL STAFF SUPPORT CONTACT LIST

24-Hour Safety Hotline (844) SAFER SET
(844) 723-3773

Sexual Harassment Reporting (855) SAG-AFTRA
(855) 724-2387 Press Option 1

TITLE CONTACT DIRECT LINE EMAIL

Local Inquiries Lisha Brock (214) 363-8300 ext. 5 lisha.brock@sagaftra.org

Contracts Alexander Hernandez (305) 663-7087 alexander.hernandez@sagaftra.org

Dancers, Music Videos,

Singers/Sound Recordings
Music Dept. (323) 549-6864 music@sagaftra.org

Eligibility/Joining,
Questions Regarding
Membership or Updating
Contact Information

Membership Dept. (323) 549-6778 membershipservices2@sagaftra.org

New Media
Entertainment

Contracts Dept.
(323) 549-6835 newmedia@sagafta.org

News & Broadcast Tom Higgins n/a tom.higgins@sagaftra.org

Professional Representatives
(formerly agency)

Zino Macaluso (323) 549-6729 zino.macaluso@sagaftra.org

Regional Set Relations Rep. Joel Reamer (214) 724-7831 joel.reamer@sagaftra.org

Residuals (Film/TV) Residuals Dept. (323) 549-6507 residuals@sagaftra.org

SAG Awards SAG Awards Dept. (323) 549-6707 awardsinfo@sagawards.org

Stunt & Safety Stunt & Safety Dept. (323) 765-2911 sssd@sagaftra.org

GENERAL INFO

visit sagaftra.org

email info@sagaftra.org

call toll free 855-SAG-AFTRA (855-724-2387)

NEW ORLEANS LOCAL INFO

visit sagaftra.org/nola

email neworleans@sagaftra.org
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